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CHAMPAGNE & WINE

Champagne 150ml 750ml
Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV £18.00 £79.00
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé NV £19.00 £95.00
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs NV £21.00 £110.00
Laurent Perrier, Brut Ros¢ NV £25.00 £120.00
Dom Pérignon, Domaine Moét & Chandon 2004 £56.00 £275.00
White 125ml 175ml
Finca Los Prados, Chenin/Semillon, Mendoza, Argentina 2014 £5.95 £8.00
Chateau Pesquié ‘Le Paradou’, Viognier, Rhone, France 2014  £7.00 £9.50
Gruner Veltliner, Triebaumer, Neusiedlersee, Austria 2013 £8.00 £11.00
Rapaura Springs, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2014 £8.75 £12.00
Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Bruno Broglia, Piedmont, Italy 2014 £9.50 £13.00
Chablis ‘Pargues’, Moreau-Naudet, Burgundy, France 2012 £10.00 £14.00
Rosé

Rosato dei Frati, Ca' dei Frati, Veneto, Italy 2014 £8.00 £10.50
Clos Mireille, Domaines Ott, Provence, France 2014 £12.95 £18.00
Red

Quinta do Alqueve, Pinhal da Torre, Ribatejo, Portugal 2012 £6.25 £8.50
Esquinas de Argento, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2014 £7.00 £9.50
Graceland 'Colour Fields', Merlot, Stellenbosch, S. Africa 2013 £8.75 £12.00
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo “Yume’, Caldora, Abruzzo, Italy 2011 £9.75 £13.50
Chateau Fleur de Lisse, St Emilion, Bordeaux, France 2010 £10.00 £14.00
Marqués de Murrieta, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2009 £12.50 £17.00
Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Duroché, Burgundy, France 2013 £15.00 £21.00
Castiglion del Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 2010 £17.00 £23.00
Sweet 125ml Bottle
Glen Carlou, ‘Welder’ Chenin Blanc, Paarl, SA 2012 (37.5¢]) £12.00 £36.00
Chateau Delmond, JC Barbe, Sauternes, France 2010 £13.50 £79.00
Laurent Perrier, Demi-Sec, Champagne, France NV £17.00 £99.00
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THE FIVE TASTES
In the West, Aristotle postulated in c. 350 BCE that the two

most basic tastes were sweet and bitter.

Ayurveda, an ancient Indian healing science, had its own tradition of basic tastes,
comprising sweet, salty, sour, pungent, bitter and astringent. Similarly,
the ancient Chinese regarded spiciness as a basic taste.

As of the early twentieth century, physiologists and psychologists believed there were four
basic tastes: sweetness, sourness, saltiness and bitterness. At that time umami was not
proposed as a fifth taste but now a large number of authorities
recognise it as the fifth taste and so does The Rib Room Bar.

SWEET
What we perceive as sweetness is usually caused by sugar
which is derived from fructose or lactose.

The Rambler
Finlandia vodka, Chase raspberry liqueur, vanilla, mixed berries and soda.
A taste of rambling in the countryside.
£15

Sloely but Surely
Sipsmith Sloe gin, vanilla, lime and Champagne.
Elegantly balanced with Brut Champagne.
£16

King’s Bellini
King’s ginger liqueur, apple juice,
pear purée, lime juice, Champagne brut

£16
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SOUR

Commonly includes punchy ingredients including lemon juice and organic acids.

Le Fizz
Grey Goose vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lime juice, soda
£15

Papa Was Right
Bacardi white, Maraschino, grapefruit juice, pineapple shrub,
lemon juice, pomegranate liqueur

£15

One to Go
Bombay gin, Créme de cassis, lemon juice,
rosemary syrup, rthubarb soda, egg white

£15

SAVOURY

The chemical basis of this taste is salt crystal, consisting of sodium and chloride.

Green Eye Monster
Patron Reposado Tequila, kitmmel, celery juice,
lime juice, sugar syrup, bitters, salt

£15

Be Smoke
Bombay gin, lemon juice, Blossom honey, vanilla syrup,
Laphroaig whisky, salt
£15

Basil Sour
Finlandia vodka, lemon juice, ginger syrup, basil olive oil
£15
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BITTER
The bitter taste is highlighted by many substances. In total there are an estimated
35 different proteins in the sensory cells that respond to bitter substances.

Sloane Street Vesper
Sipsmith gin, Pinky vodka, Cocchi Americano, Lillet Blanc, grapefruit bitters
£15

The Pacman
Bacardi 8 years, Benedictine liqueur,
Morella cherry liqueur, chocolate bitters, sugar
£15

Jack and Shrub
Gentleman Jack Bourbon, Amaro Lucano, strawberry shrub,
lemon juice, Peychaud’s bitters, sugar

£15

UMAMI
The umami taste is a mix of glutamic acid or aspartic acid,
these two amino acids create a moreish sensation.

The Missing Piece
Apple brandy, Pedro Ximenez sherry, Carpano, Amaro Averna
£15

De Vine
Bombay gin, cherry tomatoes, elderflower liqueur, lemon juice, celery bitters, salt

£15

Tea Break

Bombay gin, green Chartreuse, green tea syrup,

lime juice, cucumber shrub, egg white

£15
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TEMPERANCE MOVEMENT

Starter in the 1830s, the Temperance movement urged people to abstain from alcohol.
Reflecting the requirements of the social movement, our sophisticated
virgin cocktails are crafted full of flavor and balance.

Grape on Thyme
Grapefruit juice, lemon juice, thyme syrup, soda water

£8

High Five
Apple juice, lemon juice, pear purée, strawberry syrup, ginger syrup,
soda water

£8

Pretty in Pink
Lychee juice, cranberry juice, rose water, orgeat syrup,
lemon juice, bitter lemon

£8

RZa
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THE RIB ROOM BLAZER

This legendary style of cocktail was first made famous by
Professor Jerry Thomas in the late 19" century.

Equally renowned for its flavour as its showmanship the spirits in this cocktail are ignited
and blended through being poured in theatrical display of liquid fire

£25.00

Flaming Bobby Burns
Glenmorangie Astar, Antica Formula, Bénédictine, hot water
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THE RIB ROOM GIN & BITTERS EXPERIENCE

Bitters (noun): a liquid, often an alcoholic liquor, in which bitter herbs or roots
have steeped, used as a flavouring especially in mixed drinks or as a tonic. The original
definition of a cocktail dating back to 1806 stipulates that it should contain a spirit, water,
sugar and bitters. Since then, bitters have been an essential component in some of the
world’s finest cocktails and, here at The Rib Room, we have created a bespoke handcrafted
bitters experience to be blended with your choice of premium gins and fever tree tonic.

£16
Classic Cocktail Suggestion
The Rib Room Martini
French 75
The G&T
Tom Collins
Bespoke Bitters Selection Gin Selection
Cardamon Dodd’s
Edgerton
Chocolate Adnams First Rate
Beefeater
Ginger Beefeater 24
Berkeley Square
Grapefruit Bloom
Bombay Sapphire
Lavender Brokers
Brockmans
Liquorice Chilgrove
Star of Bombay
Orange & Mandarin Hendrick’s
Jensen Bermondsey
Orange Langley’s
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength
Peppermint N°3
Oxley
Vanilla Plymouth
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Tanqueray N° TEN
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Bombay Sapphire £9.50

Chilgrove £10.00
Edgerton £10.00
Langley’s £10.00
Plymouth £10.00
Bloom £10.00
Brokers £10.00
Adnams First Rate £10.50
Beefeater £10.50
Tanqueray £10.50
Start of Bombay £11.00
Jensen Bermondsey Gin £11.00
Beefeter 24 £11.50
Hendrick’s £11.50
Brockmans £11.50
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength £12.00
N°3 £12.00
Berkeley Square £12.50
Sipsmith Gin £12.50
Tanqueray No TEN £13.00
Dodd’s £13.00
Oxley £14.00
The Rib Room Tailored Gin £19.00
VODKA
Finlandia £9.50
Fair £10.00
Black Cow £10.00
Stolichnaya Gold £10.50
Ketel One £10.50
Ketel Citron £10.50
Konik’s Tail £11.50
Ciroc £11.50
Belvedere £11.50
Chase £12.00
Beluga £12.00
Grey Goose £12.00
Grey Goose L'Orange £12.00
Grey Goose La Poire £12.00
Stolichnaya Elite £14.50
Grey Goose VX £16.00
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Bacardi White Puerto Rico £9.50

Myer’s Jamaica £9.50
Captain Morgan Blend £9.50
Appleton Estate V/X Jamaica £10.00
Bacardi Gold Puerto Rico £10.50
Mount Gay Barbados £10.50
Havana Club 3 yrs Cuba £10.50
Havana Club 7 yrs Cuba £11.50
Bacardi 8 yrs Puerto Rico £11.50
Pampero Anniversario Venezuela £12.50
La Hechicera Colombia £12.50
Habana Club Seleccion

de Maestros Cuba £15.00
Zacapa Solera 23 Guatemala £18.00

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco £9.50
Patron XO Cafe £10.50
Don Julio Blanco £12.50
Patron Reposado £14.50
Don Julio Reposado £14.50

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 yrs £10.00
Glenlivet 12 yrs £10.00
Macallan Gold £10.50
Cragganmore 12 yrs £10.50
Knockando 1997 12 yrs £10.50
The Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood £12.50
Glenfiddich 15 yrs £14.00
Linkwood 15 yrs £16.50
Glenlivet 18 yrs £18.00
Balvenie 21 yrs Portwood £26.00
Macallan 18 yrs Sherry Cask £30.00
Glenrothes 1985 20 yrs £34.00
The Balvenie 30 yrs £82.00
Macallan 25 yrs Sherry Cask £102.00
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Islands

Highland Park 12 yrs
Talisker 10 yrs
Talisker 18 yrs
Highland Park 18 yrs
Highland Park 30 yrs

Highlands

Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Oban 14 yrs

Glenmorangie 12 yrs Sauternes Finish
Dalmore 15 yrs
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs

Old Pulteney 12 yrs
Glenmorangie 18 yrs
Glenmorangie Astar 57.1%
Glen Garioch 1994 17 yrs
Glen Garioch 21 yrs
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenmorangie Signet
Dalmore 18 yrs

Aberfeldy 21 yrs

Glenmorangie 25 yrs

Islay
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Ardbeg 10 yrs
Bowmore 15 yrs
Lagavulin 16 yrs
Caol Ila 18 yrs
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 57.1%
Bowmore 18
Lagavulin 1997 Distillers Edition
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£10.50
£12.50
£18.50
£20.50
£55.00

£10.50
£12.50
£15.00
£15.00
£15.50
£16.50
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£21.50
£24.00
£27.00
£28.50
£30.00
£52.50

£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£16.50
£16.50
£19.00
£21.00
£21.00
£30.00
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Lowland

Glenkinchie 10 yrs £10.50
Auchentoshan Three Wood £14.50
Auchentoshan 21yrs £21.50
Campbeltown
Springbank 10 yrs £12.50
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Dewar’s 12 yrs £9.50
Johnnie Walker Black label 12yrs £9.50
Famous Grouse £9.50
Chivas Regal 12yrs £10.50
Ballantine’s Finest £10.50
Johnnie Walker Double Black £11.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve £15.00
Chivas Regal 18yrs £18.50
Dewar’s 18 yrs £18.50
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18yrs £22.00
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21yrs £36.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £47.00
Johnnie Walker King George V £105.00
WORLDWIDE WHISKY
Kentucky Bourbon
Jim Beam White Label £9.50
Knob Creek 9 yrs £10.00
Elijah Craig 12yrs £10.50
Wild Turkey 101 Proof £10.50
Maker’s Mark £10.50
Woodford Reserve £11.50
Canadian
Canadian Club £9.50
Crown Royal £10.50
Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s £9.50
Gentleman Jack £11.50
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel £13.50
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Japanese

Nikka from the Barrel 51.4 %
Nikka Pure Malt Black
Hakushu 12 yrs

Hibiki 17 yrs

Yamazaki 18 yrs

Irish
Jameson

Black Bush

COGNAC

Martell VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy Fine De Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP

Hine VSOP

Delamain Pale & Dry XO
Hennessy XO

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Remy Martin XO
Delamain Vesper
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Impérial
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Richard Hennessy
Hennessy Ellipse

1858 Croizet Cuvée Léonie

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP

Marcel Trepout 20 yrs
1970 Baron de Sigognac
1955 Baron de Lustrac
1918 Dartigalongue
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£14.00
£16.00
£17.00
£20.00
£28.00

£9.50
£10.50

£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£15.50
£21.00
£31.00
£31.00
£31.00
£31.00
£34.00
£81.00
£190.00
£205.00
£260.00
£595.00
£1,500.00

£10.50
£15.50
£40.00
£102.00
£320.00
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CALVADOS

Roger Groult 12 years old
Roger Groult 15 years old
Roger Groult Doyen d’Age

GRAPPA

Capovilla Di Amarone
Capovilla Di Moscato
Poli Grappa di Tignanello

EVO Fumo
Poli Grappa di Sassicaia

EAUX DE VIE
All at £9.50

Framboise (raspberry)
Kirsh (cherry)
Mirabelle (plum)
Poire Williams (pear)

DIGESTIVE
All at £9.50

Amaro Averna
Amaro Lucano
Baileys
Drambuie
Drambuie 15yrs (£12.50)
Fernet Branca
Kahlua
Kummel
Limoncello
Mandarine Napoleon
Sambuca Luxardo
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£9.50
£14.50
£18.00
£28.00

£12.50
£12.50
£15.50
£16.00
£20.00
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PORT (75ml)
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Neipoort LBV 2009 £11.00
Taylor 20 yrs Tawny £12.50
Taylor’s 1985 £22.00
SHERRY (75ml)
Pedro Ximenez Valdespino “El Candado” £8.50
Amontillado, Del Duque £9.00
BRITISH BEER
Frontier Lager 4.5abv ~ 330ml £8.00
Harviestoun Schiehallion Lager 4.8abv ~ 500ml £10.00
Sambrook Wandle Ale  4.2abv  500ml £10.00
STOUT
Guinness 4.2abv 330ml £8.00
ALCOHOLIC TONIC
Pedrino 5.5abv 200ml £5.00
MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS
From £3.00
JUICES
All at £6.50
~D
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